7th Latvian Youth and Junior Championships

Riga, 1. - 3.5.2025

Event 20 Girls, 50m Bultterfly 2007 and younger
02.05.2025 - 12:34 Startlist Prelim
Latvian Records 26.65 NIKITINA Gabriela LAT Budapest (HUN) 22.05.2021

SKSM Open: 25.89 / SM Open: 28.34 / SMK Open: 30.00 / |1 Open: 32.12 / Il Open: 35.35 / 1ll Open: 39.87 / IV Open: 48.22

Lane

Name

Heat 1 of 10

3
4
5
6

VISNAKOVA Eliza
STRAZDINA Emilija
LOVI Elli
ZINOVICA Kristine

Heat 2 of 10

O ~NOOOTB~WNPE

SINICINA Jevgenija
SLOOG Simona
KRAVCEVICA Adelina
PETROVA Diana
PUCKO Loreta
KUUSNOMM Karina
LOGINA Lorena
MASLOBOJEVA Karina

Heat 3 of 10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

SKRABE Liene Evelina
LEIKUSE Liliana
VZENKOVSKA Amelija
BOGDANOVA Lada
STRASSERE Enija
LAVRENOVA Emilija
MITROFANOVA Laura
JEPIFANOVA Sofija

Heat 4 of 10

1

O ~NO O WN

SVENCA Milana
MARKOTE Laine
NICIPORE Elizabete
LOITERSTEINE Evelina
LUSE Estere

DZENE Annika
DJURENDAKA Enija
ZARINA Laura

YOB Team

10 Kipsalas peldbaseins
08 Valmieras SS

08  Audentese Spordiklubi
08 Jelgavas SPS

11 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP

12 Kalevi Ujumiskool

13  Daugavpils SS

12 SK Delfins

13  Daugavpils SS

13 Audentese Spordiklubi
13  Daugavpils SS

13

11
14
12
11
11
14
14
13

10
12
12
08
07
12
11
09

Daugavpils SS

Valmieras SS
Daugavpils SS
Jelgavas SPS
Jurmalas SS
Siguldas Sporta skola
Daugavpils SS
Daugavpils SS
Daugavpils SS

Daugavpils SS
RSS Ridzene-ZIEP
Valmieras SS
RSS Ridzene-DSN
Jurmalas SS

SK Delfins
Dobeles SS
Dobeles SS

Entry

55555555 2535

=

46.29
38.80
37.55
38.01
43.47

36.40
3581
35.49
35.00
35.32
35.51
36.27
36.75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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7th Latvian Youth and Junior Championships

Riga, 1. - 3.5.2025

Event 20, Girls, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 5 of 10

1 SAFRONOVA Marija

2 AVA Dace

3 REIDOLF Kirke

4 BULKO Karolina

5 HOLME Eva

6 PETRUSE Margarita

7 SAAR Renate

8 SULSENBERG Aya Sofia

Heat 6 of 10

HALJASPARG Ketter
MILLERE Una
UPENIECE Marta
LIPPUR Anette

PAIDRE Sofia
KURCANOVA Sandra
EHA Laurette Ella
RAJAMAGI Emma Laura

O ~NOOT A~ WDNPER

Heat 7 of 10

1 JAUNSUBRENA Anna

2 MACULANE Nikola

3 ERIK Katre

4 SUTT Elizabeth

5 BRANTKALNE Elina

6 LUISK Lilii Tereese

7 MATVEJEVA Aleksandra
8 KOMOVA Anna

Heat 8 of 10

1 KUNDRA Megija
LYAKH Kira
LUIK Jette Riin
MERIMAA Mirtel
GOLIKOVA Arina

GULBE Liva
MADDISON Helena

0O ~NO O WN

Heat 9 of 10

1 ROASTO Emma

2 ROZINA Milana

3 STRAUTMANE Laura
4 JAARATS Emily-Parli
5 SERZANE Hera

6 MAHMUTOVA Diana
7 NAURITS Cassandra
8 POLE Daniela

SUUROJA Charlotte-Sophia

08
10
07
08
11
09
12
11

11
11
07
12
11
09
11
10

10
08
09
12
07
11
09
07

07
07
08
08
08
10
08
09

09
11
08
11
10
10
12
07

RSS Ridzene-ZOL
Adazu BJSS
Ujumisklubi Briis
Dobeles SS
Jelgavas SPS
RSS Ridzene
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool

Ujumisklubi Briis
Jelgavas SPS
Jelgavas SPS

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Audentese Spordiklubi
Liepajas KSS
Ujumisklubi Briis
Audentese Spordiklubi

Jelgavas SPS
Valmieras SS
Ujumisklubi Briis
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Adazu BJSS
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Jurmalas SS

RSS Ridzene-DSN

Jurmalas SS

RSS Ridzene-DSN
Tuk

Ujumise Spordiklubi
PK Ogre

Audentese Spordiklubi
RSS Ridzene-DSN
Audentese Spordiklubi

Ujumisklubi Briis

RSS Ridzene-ZIEP
Kipsalas peldbaseins
Audentese Spordiklubi
Jelgavas SPS
Jurmalas SS

TOPI Ujumisklubi
RSS Ridzene-ZOL

34.72
34.57
34.04
33.99
34.01
34.10
34.66
34.86

33.79
33.40
32.94
32.80
32.81
33.02
33.49
33.81

32.77
32.59
32.24
32.12
32.22
32.49
32.68
32.78

31.64
31.14
29.63
28.74
29.16
30.52
31.47
31.93

31.62
30.86
29.54
28.69
29.10
30.08
31.44
31.75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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7th Latvian Youth and Junior Championships
Riga, 1. - 3.5.2025

Event 20, Girls, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 10 of 10
1 KAZARCEVA Viktorija 07  SK Delfins 31.49
2 ORLOVA Diana 07  Daugavpils SS 30.63
3 ZARINA Arella 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.39
4 JURISOO Miriam 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.62
5 HALJASTE Heleriin 07  Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.03
6 KLAVA Evelina 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.89
7 KOEL Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.17
8 KUZMINA Ksenija 12 Daugavpils SS 3174
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